
ANNEX G 

PROFESSIONAL AVIATOR SUPPLEMENTS 

Applicable to Officers and Other Ranks who give Full Pay Service on the Active List on or after 31 March 201 2 

Supplements are in Pounds and Pence Per Day 

OR 8 

1.058 

OR 9 

1.082 

0.680 

OF3 

0.814 

0.814 

0.729 

0.729 

OF2 

1.206 

0.994 

0.604 

0.604 

Type of Appointment 

Tri Service Pilot & RN Observer who joined before 1 Apr 10 

Tri Service Pilot & RN Observer who joined on or after 1 Apr 10 

RAF Navigator 

RAF Rear Crew 

Army NCO Pilot 

Non-commissioned Aircrew RAF & RN 
- 

Specialist 
Aircrew 

0.81 7 

0.604 

0.604 

0.604 

OR 6 

1 . I  21 

0.688 

OR 7 

1.034 

0.693 


