PROFESSIONAL AVIATOR SUPPLEMENTS

Applicable to Officers and Other Ranks who give Full Pay Service on the Active List on or after 31 March 2012

Supplements are in Pounds and Pence Per Day

Type of Appointment	Specialist Aircrew	OF2	OF3	OR 6	OR 7	OR 8	OR 9
Tri Service Pilot & RN Observer who joined before 1 Apr 10	0.817	1.206	0.814				
Tri Service Pilot & RN Observer who joined on or after 1 Apr 10	0.604	0.994	0.814			·	
RAF Navigator	0.604	0.604	0.729				
RAF Rear Crew	0.604	0.604	0.729				
Army NCO Pilot				1.121	1.034	1.058	1.082
Non-commissioned Aircrew RAF & RN				0.688	0.693		0.680